Agreement MOU Intern

Site (Vendor)

Alliance College Ready Public

Inglewood USD

Los Angeles Unified School District

Los Angeles Unified School District--Stude
Lucerne Valley Unified School District
Montebello Unified School District

San Diego USD

Friday, October 23, 2020

Friday, October 23,

2020

Contract # Start of Contract
6218-0002 9/6/2018
6217-0015 2/9/2018
6218-0003 9/6/2018
Intern Partner Letter (on file with Etorres) 12:00:00 AM
4916-0114 3/2/2017
6218-0007 5/24/2019
6719-0108IN 11/9/2019
PS20-0052-25 (CSULA 6118-00033) 7/1/2019

End of Contract
9/6/2021
2/9/2021
9/6/2021

3/2/2022
5/23/2022
6/30/2023
6/30/2024
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