Agreement MOU Intern	Friday, October 23, 2020		
Site (Vendor)	Contract #	Start of Contract	End of Contract
	6218-0002	9/6/2018	9/6/2021
Alliance College Ready Public	6217-0015	2/9/2018	2/9/2021
Inglewood USD	6218-0003	9/6/2018	9/6/2021
Los Angeles Unified School District	Intern Partner Letter (on file with Etorres)	12:00:00 AM	
Los Angeles Unified School DistrictStude	4916-0114	3/2/2017	3/2/2022
Lucerne Valley Unified School District	6218-0007	5/24/2019	5/23/2022
Montebello Unified School District	6719-0108IN	11/9/2019	6/30/2023
San Diego USD	PS20-0052-25 (CSULA 6118-00033)	7/1/2019	6/30/2024

Friday, October 23, 2020 Page 1 of 1